## MOORE PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA

## January 14, 2020

As required by Section 311, Title 25, of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Planning Commission of the City of Moore will hold a regular Planning Commission Meeting scheduled **January 14**, **2020 at 7:00 PM** in the City Council Chambers, 301 N Broadway, Moore, Oklahoma.

- AGENDA ITEM I: ROLL CALL
- AGENDA ITEM II: PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

AGENDA ITEM III: REPORTS Planning Commission – Members Community Development – Staff

- AGENDA ITEM IV: SWEARING IN Newly Appointed Member
  - Jack Joiner
- AGENDA ITEM V: ROLL CALL
- AGENDA ITEM VI: NEW BUSINESS
  - a) Receive report from the Community Development Director.
- AGENDA ITEM VII: CITIZENS

AGENDA ITEM VIII: ADJOURNMENT

Agenda posted in compliance with Oklahoma Open Meeting Law on the 7th day of January, 2020, by; \_\_\_\_\_\_, Nora Kerbo, Administrative Assistant.